SERIES  K  “KOMPAKT”
High strength steel, stages with machined sur faces, rolled and treated TENIFER®
Supplied in kit with assembled cradle and its open supports and bolts
The cylinder is sold with the cradle already mounted to save time in the assembly of the tipping body
Maximum operating pressure 200 Bars
Models always on stock, delivery in 24/48 hours
Optional free-chrome VI electroplating white zinc European ROHS standard
Identifi cation plate in stamped steel welded on the cylinder itself

V
ol
um
e
hu
ile
 L
t.
Ö
lin
ha
lt
Lt
.
KIT32401S 81110 1010 4,5    149 349  498 95  405 22 3,5
KIT43271S 81203 814 6   152 214  366 110 270 19 3,6
KIT43361S 81208 1174 6   152 304  456 110 360 26 5,2
KIT43401S 81210 1354 6   152 349  501 110 405 28 5,9
KIT54271S 81323 1012 7,1  154 214  368 125 270 25 5,6
KIT54301S 81324 1162 7,1  154 244  398 125 300 27 6,4
KIT54321S 81326 1287 7,1  154 269  423 125 325 29 7
KIT54361S 81328 1462 7,1  154 304  458 125 360 31 7,9
KIT64271S 81343 1221 6  157 214  371 125 270 25 5,8
230
E
OPTIONAL
NIP71720000  3/8  Gas